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NAME, ADDRESS 
EMAIL ADDRESS AND/OR FAX 

NUMBER 
COUNSEL FOR (OR ON BEHALF OF) 

SERVICE BY EMAIL 

McDougall Gauley LLP 
500 – 616 Main Street 
Saskatoon, SK  S7H 0J6 
 
Craig Frith 
cfrith@mcdougallgauley.com 
 
Paul E. Fedoroff 
pfedoroff@mcdougallgauley.com 

Royal Bank of Canada 

Mike Russell 
 
mrussell@mlaw.esq   
  

Mienergy Inc. 
X-Group Holdings Ltd. 
Brennan Kilmister 
Chad Wiens 
Kevin Bergeron 
 
kevin@mienergy.ca  
brennan@mienergy.ca  
chad@mienergy.ca  
 
Cameron Johnson 
cameron.johnson@johnsonadvisory.ca 
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MLT Aikins LLP 
Suite 1201, 409 – 3rd Avenue South 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 5R5 
 
Jeff Lee, K.C. 
jmlee@mltaikins.com    

BDO Canada Limited 
201 Portage Avenue, 26th Floor 
Winnipeg, MB  R3B 3K6 
 
Brent Warga 
bwarga@bdo.ca 
 
John Fritz 
jfritz@bdo.ca 

Miller Thomson LLP 
525 – 8th Avenue SW, 43rd Floor 
Eighth Avenue Place East 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1G1 
 
James W. Reid 
jwreid@millerthomson.com 
 

Business Development Bank of Canada 

Rose LLP 
Suite 2100, 440 – 2nd Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 5E9 
 
Andrew Wilkinson 
Andrew.Wilkinson@rosellp.com 

Trisura Guarantee Insurance Company 
333 Bay Street, Suite 1610 
Toronto, ON  M5H 2R2 

Hjelte Law Office 
Unit 201, 220 3rd Avenue South 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 1M1 
 
Allan Hjelte, as Power of Attorney in 
Saskatchewan 
allan@hjlaw.ca  

Bell International Trucks LP 
2030 1st Avenue North 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 2A1 
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Canada Revenue Agency 
 
Surrey National Verification and Collection Centre 
Canada Revenue Agency 
 
9755 King George Boulevard 
Surrey BC V3T 5E1 
 
Fax (toll free): 1-833-697-2389 

McDougall Gauley LLP 
1500 – 1881 Scarth Street 
Regina, SK  S4P 4K9 
 
Murray Sawatzky, K.C. 
msawatzky@mcdougallgauley.com  

EECOL Electric Corp. 
 
Kandace Dewey 
kandace.dewey@eecol.com 
 
Rick Krauskopf  
rick.krauskopf@eecol.com  

Diversified Electric Ltd. 
RR3-GS-303 
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 3J6 
 
Ron Frohaug 
ron@delectric.info  

 

Spark Power High Voltage Services Inc. 
1337 N. Service Rd. E, Suite 200 
Oakville, ON  L6H 1A7 
 
Paul Demarco, Director-Risk, Compliance, 
Legal 
paul.demarco@sparkpowercorp.com 
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J Wilk Landscaping Ltd. 
634 Fairford Street West 
Moose Jaw, SK  S6H 7W9 
 
Justin Wilk 
jwilklandscaping@gmail.com 

 

Hawk Hydrovac 
5814 57A Avenue 
Taber, T1G 1Y4 
 
hawk_vac@telus.net   

 

Irwin Industrial Agencies Ltd. 
205 Industrial Parkway N 
Unit 2 
Aurora, ON  L4G 4C4 
 
Dave Rae 
drae@irwin-ind.com  

 

Brandt Tractor 
Box 3856 
Highway #1 East 
Regina, SK  S4P 3R8 
 
Tarissa Peterson, Legal Counsel 
tpeterson@brandt.ca  
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Ghost Transportation Services 
715E 46th Street West 
Saskatoon, SK  S7L 6A1 
 
Clay Dowling 
dclay@ghosttrands.com  

 

Martin Kiffiak 
4 – 210 15th Street East 
Prince Albert, SK  S6V 1G2 
 
admin@prakasheng.ca 

 

Shortgrass Ecosystems Ltd. 
Box 1659 
Brooks, AB  T1R 1C5 
 
Kate Malyk 
kate.malyk@shortgrass.org 

 

Rodger W. Linka Law Office 
2161 Scarth Street 
Regina, SK  S4P 2H8 
 
Rodger W. Linka 
rodger@linka.ca 

Bin Huo 

 
 
 


